



Royal Horticultural Society Tea Tower

Allergy Advice

Clotted Cream Fudge contains: milk, soya.

Fruit and Lemon Biscuits: wheat, eggs.

Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods, may also contain traces of milk, mustard, oat, sesame and soya. Although every care has been taken, fruit stalk and stone may be present.

Ingredients

English Breakfast Tea Bags 10 x 2g

Ingredients: Blend of Black Teas.

Clotted Cream Fudge 170g

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Clotted Cream (Milk) (4%), Skimmed Milk Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Cornflour, Butter (Milk), Dextrose, Salt, Flavouring, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin.

Fruit and Lemon Biscuits 100g e

Ingredients: Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Vegetable Oils (Non-Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Natural Flavourings), Sugar, Eggs, Sultanas (3.5%) (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Lemon Oil.